SMTPA62 THRU SMTPA270                Page: 1
TELECOM EQUIPMENT PROTECTION：TRISILTM
SMTPA62 THRU SMTPA270
         FEATURES
       BIDIRECTIONAL CROWBAR PROTECTION
       VOLTAGE RANGE FROM 62V TO 270V
       LOW CAPACITANCE FROM 15PF TO 30PF TYP.@50V
       LOW LEAKAGE CURRENT: IR = 2uA MAX.

NOTE2
STATIC
VBO@ IBO
MAX
NOTE3
IH
MIN
NOTE4
C
TYP.
NOTE5
C
TYP.
NOTE6
 μ A V μ A V V mA V mA mA PF PF
SMTPA62 56 62 85 82 150 30 50
SMTPA68 61 68 93 90 150 30 45
SMTPA100 90 100 135 133 150 20 40
SMTPA120 108 120 160 160 150 20 40
SMTPA130 117 130 173 173 150 20 35
SMTPA180 162 180 235 240 150 15 30
SMTPA200 180 200 262 267 150 15 30
SMTPA220 198 220 285 293 150 15 30
SMTPA240 216 240 300 320 150 15 30
SMTPA270
2
243
50